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Watchlist

Watchlist

4 A-FOREIGN MARK...

Silver Futures

NATURALGAS =
Natural Gas (XNGUSD)

INDIAVIX =
India VIX Index

MCXGOLDEX =
MCX ICOMDEX GOLD

DXY =

U.S. Dollar Currency Index

DAX = D
DAX Index

USOIL =
CFDs on WTI Crude Oil

CRUDEOIL1! =
Crude Qil Futures

ALUMINUM =
Aluminum (ALIUSD)

COPPER =
CFDs on Copper

NDX = D
Nasdaq 100 Index

KSE100 = D
KSE 100 Index

@

Chart Explore

+

ADANI
+48 +0.05%

3.2430
-0.2770 -7.87%

13.5400
-0.1975 -1.44%

22,504.78
-116.14 -0.51%

108.922
-0.334 -0.31%

19,906.08
-118.58 -0.59%

74.01
+0.95 +1.3%

6,373
+74 +1.17%

2,465.6
-36.1 -1.44%

4.08721
+0.03925 +0.97%

21,326.16
+350.53 +1.67%

117,586.98
+467.33 +0.4%

@ -




NI

opolis

~
S

@

Watchlist

ALERT STOCKS AUTO BAN
CNXAUTO = 24,005.00
Nifty Auto Index -11.20 -0.05%
APOLLOTYRE = 511.95
APOLLO TYRES LTD -14.60 -2.77%
ARE&M - 1,189.90
AMARA RAJA ENERGY MOB LTD -10.25 -0.85%
ASHOKLEY - 234.13
ASHOK LEYLAND LTD -1.95 -0.83%
BAJAJ_AUTO =~ 8,965.70
BAJAJ AUTO LTD -113.80 -1.25%
BALKRISIND - 2,818.70
BALKRISHNA IND. LTD -73.10 -2.53%
BHARATFORG = 1,296.15
BHARAT FORGE LTD -19.55 -1.49%
BOSCHLTD = 34,253.55
BOSCH LTD -175.10 -0.51%
EICHERMOT = 9,310.75
EICHER MOTORS LTD +2.65 +0.05%
EXIDEIND - 424.75
EXIDE INDUSTRIES LTD -4.25 -0.99%
HEROMOTOCO = 4,243.10
HERO MOTOCORP LTD -68.40 -1.59%
HYUNDAI = 1,828.65
HYUNDAI MOTOR INDIA LTD +10.00 +0.55%

@ ©) =

Chart Explore




= NI ALERT STOCKS AUTO BAN

> EICHERMOT = 95,310.75
EICHER MOTORS LTD +2.65 +0.05%
@ EXIDEIND - 424.75
EXIDE INDUSTRIES LTD -4.25 -0.99%
., HEROMOTOCO = 4,243.10
! HERO MOTOCORP LTD -68.40 -1.59%
& HYUNDAI = 1,828.65
HYUNDAI MOTOR INDIA LTD +10.00 +0.55%
MARUTI = 11,934.25
MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD. +92.95 +0.78%
fl MOTHERSON = 160.08
g SAMVRDHNA MTHRSN INTLLTD  +0.31 +0.19%
¥ 3 MRF = 126,362.50
v MRF LTD -2,849.30 -2.21%
@D M&M - 3,190.55
MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD -20.55 -0.64%
‘B TATAMOTORS = 790.40
e TATA MOTORS LTD +25.35 +3.31%
- TVSMOTOR = 2,482.95
: TVS MOTOR COMPANY LTD -18.50 -0.74%
OLA OLAELEC - 82.71
OLA ELECTRIC MOBILITY LTD -2.00 -2.36%

-+ Add Symbol

= ©@ @

Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas Menu
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Watchlist

AUTO

BANKNIFTY =
Nifty Bank Index

AUBANK =
AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD

AXISBANK =
AXIS BANK LTD

BANDHANBNK =
BANDHAN BANK LTD

BANKBARODA -
BANK OF BARODA

SBIN -
STATE BANK OF INDIA

FEDERALBNK =
FEDERAL BANK LTD

HDFCBANK =
HDFC BANK LTD

ICICIBANK -
ICICI BANK LTD.

IDFCFIRSTB =
IDFC FIRST BANK LTD

INDUSINDBK =
INDUSIND BANK LTD

KOTAKBANK =
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

@

Explore

—

Chart

BANKS

50,988.80
-616.75 -1.2%

573.55
+2.55 +0.45%

1,084.90
-1.70 -0.16%

157.68
-3.25 -2.02%

241.64
+0.52 +0.22%

793.40
-7.80 -0.97%

205.25
-0.89 -0.43%

1,749.20
-44.55 -2.48%

1,265.05
-25.55 -1.98%

65.08
+0.40 +0.62%

997.90
+6.55 +0.66%

1,838.65
+1.50 +0.08%

- - -




]

=2
o
o

) @ © =5 &

Watchlist

& A-FOREIGN MARK...

KSE100 = D
KSE 100 Index

ADANI

117,586.98
+467.33 +0.4%

ALLSHR = D 72,843.63
KSE All Share Index -20.28 -0.03%
KSE30 = D 37,065.05
KSE 30 Index +128.03 +0.35%
CNXMIDCAP = 57,931.05
Nifty MidCap 100 Index -177.15 -0.3%
ZINC1! = 273.45
Zinc Futures -2.70 -0.98%
ZINC = D 9.4850
WISDOMTREE COMMODITY SE... -0.1375 -1.44%
BTCUSDT 98,141.07
Bitcoin / TetherUS =33.11 -0.03%
USOIL = 74.032
CFDs on Crude Qil (WTI) +0.920 +1.26%
NATURALGASF2025 = 289.8
Natural Gas Futures (Jan 2025) -28.8 -9.04%
NATURALGASG2025 = 256.2
Natural Gas Futures (Feb 2025) -18.5 -6.73%
NIFTY1! = 24,060.0
GIFT NIFTY 50 INDEX FUTURES -237.0 -0.98%
+ Add Symbol
@ ©) =
Chart Explore Ideas Menu




= =AKOUT STOCKS CAPITAL GOODS

@ CUMMINSIND =
CUMMINS INDIA LTD

SIEMENS =
SIEMENS LTD

PIIND =
Pl INDUSTRIES LTD

LT =
LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD.

HONAUT =
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION IND

RAIN -
RAIN INDUSTRIES LTD

INDHOTEL =
THE INDIAN HOTELS CO. LTD

IHCL

IRCTC =
INDIAN RAIL TOUR CORP LTD

GMRAIRPORT =
GMR AIRPORTS LTD

> 0 @

ASTRAL =
ASTRALLTD

DELTACORP =

DELTA CORP LTD
b ADANIPORTS =
ADANI PORT & SEZ LTD

Watchlist Chart Explore

3,216.90
-40.55 -1.24%

6,609.70
-88.80 -1.33%

3,668.40
-50.95 -1.37%

3,659.90
~53.60 -1.44%

43,082.80
+712.70 +1.68%

178.27
+1.24 +0.7%

872.45
-7.05 -0.8%

796.30
+1.80 +0.23%

78.68
-0.01 -0.01%

1,621.60
=25.70 -1.56%

112.94
+0.38 +0.34%

1,199.55
~26.45 -2.16%

O

@ -




—  ALERT STOCKS AUTO BANKS

BANKBARODA - 241.64
BANK OF BARODA +0.52 +0.22%
@ SBN- 793.40
STATE BANK OF INDIA -7.80 -0.97%
" FEDERALBNK = 205.25
FEDERAL BANK LTD -0.89 -0.43%
gy  HDFCBANK - 1,749.20
HDFC BANK LTD -44.55 -2.48%
0 ICICIBANK - 1,265.05
ICICI BANK LTD. -25.55 -1.98%
| IDFCFIRSTB = 65.08
IDFC FIRST BANK LTD +0.40 +0.62%
= INDUSINDBK = 997.90
s INDUSIND BANK LTD +6.55 +0.66%
2  KOTAKBANK - 1,838.65
' KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD +1.50 +0.08%
o PNB- 106.40
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK +0.92 +0.87%
by  RBLBANK - 162.79
: RBL BANK LTD +3.67 +2.31%
CuB - 175.44
CITY UNION BANK LTD -0.74 -0.42%

+ Add Symbol

= ©@ @

Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas

ol




Watchlist

SEMENT

17
CHEMICALS

AARTIIND =
AARTI INDUSTRIES LTD

AETHER -
AETHER INDUSTRIES LTD

ATUL -
ATULLTD

CLEAN =
CLEAN SCIENCE & TECH LTD

FLUOROCHEM =
GUJARAT FLUOROCHEM LTD

NAVINFLUOR =
NAVIN FLUORINE INT. LTD

DEEPAKNTR =
DEEPAK NITRITE LTD

HSCL =
HIMADRI SPECIALITY CHEM L

NOCIL =
NOCIL LTD

SRF =
SRF LTD

UPL =
UPLLTD

TATACHEM =

@

Chart Explore

_i_

CONSUMER

420.10
+4.85 +1.17%

905.70
+16.90 +1.9%

6,878.20
-105.05 -1.5%

1,496.30
-17.70 -1.17%

4,130.55
-102.40 -2.42%

3,359.65
+57.95 +1.76%

2,452.70
-62.50 -2.48%

991.60
+4.10 +0.7%

251.95
+1.74 +0.7%

2,284.90
+60.15 +2.7%

929.55
+20.10 +3.95%

1.027.90




edge

Drasocrins

Watchlist 1
— -AKOUT STOCKS CAPITAL GOODS
HAL = 4,206.00
HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD -29.80 -0.7%
BOSCHLTD = 34,253.55
BOSCH LTD -175.10 -0.51%
BEL = 291.95
BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD -4.85 -1.63%
BHEL = 230.06
BHEL -2.68 -1.15%
CONCOR = 785.80
CONTAINER CORP OF IND LTD -3.90 -0.49%
POLYCAB - 7,208.00
POLYCAB INDIA LTD -182.65 -2.47%
INTELLECT = 972.80
INTELLECT DESIGN ARENA +16.85 +1.76%
PAGEIND = 47,941.20
PAGE INDUSTRIES LTD -207.35 -0.43%
ABBOTINDIA = 29,490.20
ABBOTT INDIA LTD -467.05 -1.56%
NAUKRI = 9,025.50
INFO EDGE (1) LTD +146.55 +1.65%
DIXON = 18,397.65
DIXON TECHNO (INDIA) LTD +55.75 +0.3%
@ ©) =
Chart Explore Ideas Menu

Watchlist
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— APITAL GOODS CEMENT CHEMIC

ACC = 2,054.95
o ACC LTD ~15.20 -0.73%
@ AMBUJACEM = 548.70
AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD -1.15 -0.21%
= DALBHARAT - 1,807.85
v DALMIA BHARAT LTD -8.35 -0.46%
m INDIACEM = 378.20
THE INDIA CEMENTS LTD +1.20 +0.32%
.. JKCEMENT - 4,726.55
JK CEMENT LTD -18.80 -0.4%
JKLAKSHMI = 818.50
JK LAKSHMI CEMENT LTD -16.45 -1.97%
SHREECEM = 26,096.25
SHREE CEMENT LTD ~593.65 -2.22%
ULTRACEMCO =~ 11,786.00
ULTRATECH CEMENT LTD -11.70 -0.1%
RAMCOCEM = 985.70
THE RAMCO CEMENTS LTD -0.10 -0.01%
GRASIM - 2,510.00
GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD ~33.95 -1.33%

-+ Add Symbol

= ©@ @

Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas
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CERA

Whirfpool

Watchlist

CHEMICALS

NIFTY_CONSR_DURBL =

Nifty Consumer Durables Index

TITAN =
TITAN COMPANY LTD

HAVELLS -
HAVELLS INDIA LTD

DIXON -
DIXON TECHNO (INDIA) LTD

VOLTAS -
VOLTAS LTD

BATAINDIA -
BATA INDIA LTD

KAJARIACER =
KAJARIA CERAMICS LTD

CROMPTON =
CROMPT GREA CON ELEC LTD

CERA -
CERA SANITARYWARE LTD

WHIRLPOOL -
WHIRLPOOL OF INDIA LTD

KALYANKJIL =
KALYAN JEWELLERS IND LTD

RAJESHEXPO =
RAJESH EXPORTS LTD

@

Explore

——m—— @

Chart

+

CONSUMER DURA...

43,222.35
297.15 +0.69%

3,451.65
+62.70 +1.85%

1,700.00
-1.40 -0.08%

18,397.65
+55.75 +0.3%

1,824.70
-11.10 -0.6%

1,460.80
+39.20 +2.76%

1,138.95
-5.75 -0.5%

366.75
-5.30 -1.42%

7,525.15
160.55 -2.09%

1,874.05
+29.60 +1.6%

777.80
-10.10 -1.28%

232.68
+0.78 +0.34%

- ——




= CEMENT CHEMICALS

Watchlist

ATUL =
ATULLTD

CLEAN -
CLEAN SCIENCE & TECH LTD

FLUOROCHEM =
GUJARAT FLUOROCHEM LTD

NAVINFLUOR =
NAVIN FLUORINE INT. LTD

DEEPAKNTR =
DEEPAK NITRITE LTD

HSCL =
HIMADRI SPECIALITY CHEM L

NOCIL =
NOCIL LTD

SRF =
SRF LTD

UPL =
UPLLTD

TATACHEM -
TATA CHEMICALS LTD

GNFC =
GUJ NAR VAL FER & CHEM L

-+ Add Symbol

@

Chart Explore

CONSUMER

6,878.20
-105.05 -1.5%

1,496.30
=17.70 -1.17%

4,130.55
-102.40 -2.42%

3,359.65
+57.95 +1.76%

2,452.70
-62.50 -2.48%

591.60
+4.10 +0.7%

251.95
+1.74 +0.7%

2,284.90
+60.15 +2.7%

529.55
+20.10 +3.95%

1,027.90
-3.55 -0.34%

567.00
-7.35 -1.28%

ol

Ideas
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@201 660

Watchlist

CNXFMCG =
Nifty FMCG Index

BALRAMCHIN -
BALRAMPUR CHINI MILLS LTD

BATAINDIA -
BATA INDIA LTD

BRITANNIA -
BRITANNIA INDUSTRIES LTD

COLPAL -
COLGATE PALMOLIVE LTD.

DABUR -
DABUR INDIA LTD

DMART =
AVENUE SUPERMARTS LTD

EMAMILTD -
EMAMILTD

GODREJCP -

GODREJ CONSUMER PRODUCTS  +23.20 +2.12%

HINDUNILVR =
HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LTD.

HONASA -
HONASA CONSUMER LTD

ITC =
ITCLTD

PR P eae—"

@

Chart Explore

HILGELENELE

57,817.00
+145.65 +0.25%

521.75
-9.25 -1%

1,460.80
+39.20 +2.76%

4,834.10
+46.30 +0.97%

2,821.25
+40.65 +1.46%

524.90
+11.55 +2.25%

4,025.20
+414.10 +11.47%

614.45
+5.65 +0.93%

1,116.65

2,406.25
+36.25 +1.53%

252.50
+2.40 +0.96%

481.60
-7.45 -1.52%

—— -
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Whirigiool

Watchlist

CHEMICALS

BATAINDIA -
BATA INDIA LTD

KAJARIACER -
KAJARIA CERAMICS LTD

CROMPTON =

CROMPT GREA CON ELEC LTD

CERA =
CERA SANITARYWARE LTD

WHIRLPOOL -
WHIRLPOOL OF INDIA LTD

KALYANKJIL =
KALYAN JEWELLERS IND LTD

RAJESHEXPO =
RAJESH EXPORTS LTD

CENTURYPLY -
CENTURY PLYBOARDS (I) LTD

VGUARD =
V-GUARD IND LTD.

AMBER -
AMBER ENTERPRISES (I) LTD

BLUESTARCO =
BLUE STARLTD

-+ Add Symbol

@

Explore

Chart

CONSUMER DURA...

1,460.80
+39.20 +2.76%

1,138.95
-5.75 -0.5%

366.75
-5.30 -1.42%

7,525.15
~160.55 -2.09%

1,874.05
+29.60 +1.6%

777.80
-10.10 -1.28%

232.68
+0.78 +0.34%

863.55
+9.65 +1.13%

427.10
-2.35 -0.55%

7,745.20
+200.80 +2.66%

2,337.55
+44.85 +1.96%

ol

Ideas




CONSUMER DURA... DEFENCE
DATAPATTNS = 2,485.25
DATA PATTERNS INDIA LTD -5.55 -0.22%
DCXINDIA - 368.90
DCX SYSTEMS LTD +1.30 +0.35%
GRSE = 1,642.90
GARDEN REACH SHIP&ENG LTD -6.70 -0.41%
HAL = 4,206.00
HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD -29.80 -0.7%
IDEAFORGE - 645.80
IDEAFORGE TECHNO LTD +24.65 +3.97%
KRISHNADEF = 764.40
KRISHNA DEF AND ALD IND L +1.05 +0.14%
MAZDOCK - 2,236.90
MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILLTD  -16.90 -0.75%
MTARTECH - 1,771.15
MTAR TECHNOLOGIES LTD +50.75 +2.95%
PARAS - 1,009.55
PARAS DEF AND SPCE TECH L +2.45 +0.24%
TANAA = D 445.20
TANEJA AEROSPACE & AVIATION LT -5.85 -1.3%
ZENTEC - 2,533.45
ZEN TECHNOLOGIES LTD +32.25 +1.29%

-+ Add Symbol

= ©@ @

Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas Menu




— ourite Stocks FMCG fundamentals
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Watchlist

JUBLFOOD =
JUBILANT FOODWORKS LTD

MARICO =
MARICO LTD

NESTLEIND =
NESTLE INDIA LTD

PGHH -

759.10
+2.95 +0.39%

660.95
+7.60 +1.16%

2,232.70
+32.50 +1.48%

14,684.00

P&G HYGIENE & HEALTH CARE  +113.60 +0.78%

RADICO =
RADICO KHAITAN LTD

TATACONSUM =
TATA CONSUMER PRODUCT LTD

TRENT =
TRENT LTD

UBL =
UNITED BREWERIES LTD

UNITDSPR =
UNITED SPIRITS LTD

VBL =
VARUN BEVERAGES LTD

FMCGIETF =
ICICIPRAMC - ICICIFMCG

+ Add Symbol

@ @

Chart Explore Ideas

2,590.55
+3.55 +0.14%

939.45
+9.80 +1.05%

7,307.70
~13.30 -0.18%

2,128.10
-8.55 -0.4%

1,682.45
-6.10 -0.36%

652.20
+3.50 +0.54%

60.65
+0.17 +0.28%

Menu




CONSUMER DURA... DEFENCE

APOLLO - 138.25
APOLLO MICRO SYSTEMSLTD  +14.29 +11.53%

ASTRAMICRO - 788.45
ASTRA MICROWAVE LTD +2.30 +0.29%
BDL = 1,143.65
BHARAT DYNAMICS LTD +18.15 +1.61%
BEL = 291.95
BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD -4.85 -1.63%
BEML - 4,142.40
BEML LTD -50.20 -1.2%
BHARATFORG = 1,296.15
BHARAT FORGE LTD -19.55 -1.49%
COCHINSHIP = 1,598.25
COCHIN SHIPYARD LTD +3.40 +0.21%
DATAPATTNS = 2,485.25
DATA PATTERNS INDIA LTD -5.55 -0.22%
DCXINDIA = 368.90
DCX SYSTEMS LTD +1.30 +0.35%
GRSE = 1,642.90
GARDEN REACH SHIP&ENG LTD -6.70 -0.41%
HAL = 4,206.00
HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD -29.80 -0.7%
IDEAFORGE = 645.80
IDEAFORGE TECHNO LTD +24.65 +3.97%
@ ©) =

Chart Explore Ideas Menu
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IPO STOCKS IT

CNXIT =
Nifty IT Index

BSOFT =
BIRLASOFT LTD

COFORGE -
COFORGELTD

DIXON =
DIXON TECHNO (INDIA) LTD

HCLTECH =
HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD

INFY =
INFOSYS LTD

LTIM =
LTIMINDTREE LTD

LTTS =

L&T TECHNOLOGY SER. LTD.

MPHASIS =
MPHASIS LTD

NAUKRI =
INFO EDGE (1) LTD

OFSS =

ORACLE FIN SERV SOFT LTD.

PERSISTENT =

@

Chart Explore

MEDIA

+

43,726.55

-625.20 -1.41%

292.15
-12.20 -2.16%

9,669.65
~27.00 -0.28%

18,397.65
+55.75 +0.3%

1,946.65
-25.55 -1.3%

1,938.75
-19.10 -0.98%

5,733.40
-19.65 -0.34%

4,795.50
-0.45 -0.01%

2,869.25
-29.45 -1.02%

9,025.50

+146.55 +1.65%

12,518.05

-130.30 -1.03%

6.405.95

ME




— i MEDIA METALS NBFC

@ CNXMETAL = 8,729.95
Nifty Metal Index +6.60 +0.08%
L. . ADANIENT = 2,564.60
ADANI ENTERPRISES LTD -33.10 -1.27%
HINDALCO - 591.15
HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD -7.85 -1.31%
HINDCOPPER = 250.23
HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD +0.49 +0.2%
HINDZINC - 469.15
HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD +16.65 +3.68%
JINDALSTEL - 957.85
JINDAL STEEL & POWER LTD +16.15 +1.71%
JSL = 677.60
JINDAL STAINLESS LTD -6.80 -0.99%
o JSWSTEEL - 915.05
JSW STEEL LTD +2.55 +0.28%
NATIONALUM = 208.00

A\
NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO LTD -8.55 -3.95%
¢ NMDC - 67.66
NMDC LTD. -0.03 -0.04%
P SAIL - 114.17
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA +0.10 +0.09%
ﬁ TATASTEEL = 138.36
gt TATA STEEL LTD +0.18 +0.13%

T r—— - -
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Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas Menu
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IPO STOCKS IT

HCLTECH -
HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD

INFY =
INFOSYS LTD

LTIM =
LTIMINDTREE LTD

LTTS =

L&T TECHNOLOGY SER. LTD.

MPHASIS -
MPHASIS LTD

NAUKRI =
INFO EDGE (1) LTD

OFSS =

ORACLE FIN SERV SOFT LTD.

PERSISTENT =
PERSISTENT SYSTEMS LTD

TCS =

TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LTD

TECHM -
TECH MAHINDRA LTD

WIPRO =
WIPRO LTD

-+ Add Symbol

@

Chart Explore

Ideas

MEDIA

1,946.65
-25.55 -1.3%

1,938.75
-19.10 -0.98%

5,733.40
-19.65 -0.34%

4,795.50
-0.45 -0.01%

2,869.25
=-29.45 -1.02%

9,025.50
+146.55 +1.65%

12,518.05
-130.30 -1.03%

6,405.95
-75.20 -1.16%

4,099.90
-75.85 -1.82%

1,689.45
-37.50 -2.17%

294.45
-9.35 -3.08%

ol

ME
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IPO STOCKS IT

SUNTV =
SUN TV NETWORK LTD

SAREGAMA -
SAREGAMA INDIA LTD

ZEEL =
ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENT LTD

TIPSINDLTD

NAZARA -
NAZARA TECHNOLOGIES LTD

TV18BRDCST

DISHTV =
DISH TV INDIA LTD.

HATHWAY -
HATHWAY CABLE & DATACOM

DEN =
DEN NETWORKS LTD

UFO -
UFO MOVIEZ INDIA LTD.

EROSMEDIA -
EROS INTL MEDIA LTD

-+ Add Symbol

@

Chart Explore

MEDIA ME

687.40
-6.10 -0.88%

551.10
+72.85 +15.23%

125.51
+1.54 +1.24%

1,014.10
+3.90 +0.39%

10.32
0.00 0%

16.33
+0.16 +0.99%

44.50
+0.25 +0.56%

105.30
+1.46 +1.41%

14.42
-0.76 -5.01%

ol

Ideas




— i j MEDIA METALS NBFC
HINDCOPPER = 250.23
HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD +0.49 +0.2%
HINDZINC = 469.15
HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD +16.65 +3.68%
JINDALSTEL = 957.85
JINDAL STEEL & POWER LTD +16.15 +1.71%
JSL = 677.60
JINDAL STAINLESS LTD -6.80 -0.99%

35 JSWSTEEL = 915.05
JSW STEEL LTD +2.55 +0.28%
NATIONALUM = 208.00

N\
NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO LTD -8.55 -3.95%

@ NMDC = 67.66
NMDC LTD. -0.03 -0.04%

o SAIL = 114.17
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA +0.10 +0.09%
“ TATASTEEL = 138.36
- TATA STEEL LTD +0.18 +0.13%
) VEDL = 458.25
VEDANTA LTD +8.50 +1.89%
e WELCORP = 814.35
. WELSPUN CORPLTD -6.15 -0.75%
+ Add Symbol
= 0 @ =
Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas Menu




Watchlist

IPO STOCKS IT

CNXMEDIA =
Nifty Media Index

PVRINOX =
PVRINOX LTD

NETWORK18 =
NETWORK18 MEDIA & INV LTD

SUNTV =
SUN TV NETWORK LTD

SAREGAMA -
SAREGAMA INDIA LTD

ZEEL =
ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENT LTD

TIPSINDLTD

NAZARA -
NAZARA TECHNOLOGIES LTD

TV18BRDCST

DISHTV =
DISH TV INDIA LTD.

HATHWAY -
HATHWAY CABLE & DATACOM

DEN =
DEN NETWORKS LTD

@

Chart Explore

MEDIA ME

1,861.75
+31.15 +1.7%

1,302.15
-18.05 -1.37%

72.80
+1.46 +2.05%

687.40
-6.10 -0.88%

551.10
+72.85 +15.23%

125.51
+1.54 +1.24%

1,014.10
+3.90 +0.39%

10.32
0.00 0%

16.33
+0.16 +0.99%

44.50
+0.25 +0.56%

-




IT MEDIA METALS NBFC

CHOLAHLDNG = 1,552.75
CHOLAMANDALAM FIN HOLLTD  +47.95 +3.19%

e SHRIRAMFIN = 3,048.35
SHRIRAM FINANCE LTD -11.70 -0.38%
@ LTF = 143.44
L&T FINANCE LTD +0.59 +0.41%

o CANFINHOME - 721.15
R CAN FIN HOMES LTD -8.30 -1.14%
@ IEX = 177.02
INDIAN ENERGY EXC LTD -4.17 -2.3%

- HDFCAMC - 4,224.65

= HDFC AMC LTD -57.30 -1.34%
MANAPPURAM = 187.72
MANAPPURAM FINANCE LTD -3.12 -1.63%
BAJAJFINSV - 1,701.10

BAJAJ FINSERV LTD. +0.45 +0.03%
CHOLAFIN - 1,320.25

CHOLAMANDALAMIN & FINCO  +48.75 +3.83%

®0 Q@@ O

LICHSGFIN - 609.45
LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD +3.40 +0.56%
MFSL = 1,109.80
MAX FINANCIAL SERV LTD -13.00 -1.16%
“ SBILIFE = 1,447.70
%" SBILIFE INSURANCE COLTD +25.45 +1.79%

- E— e e —— P e —
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Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas Menu




= METALS NBFC New F &0 NIF
& KEl - 4,363.85
KEI INDUSTRIES LTD. -113.90 -2.54%

@ KPITTECH - 1,449.95
KPIT TECHNOLOGIES LTD -34.60 -2.33%

. LICI = 908.40
LIFE INSURA CORP OF INDIA +6.05 +0.67%

. LODHA = 1,399.55
MACROTECH DEVELOPERS LTD  +26.65 +1.94%

@ MAXHEALTH = 1,178.35
MAX HEALTHCARE INS LTD +19.00 +1.64%

e NCC = 276.95
NCCLTD -1.50 -0.54%

@ NHPC = 83.09
NHPC LTD +0.62 +0.75%

@ NYKAA - 167.84
FSN E COMMERCE VENTURES +2.52 +1.52%

9 OlL = 481.10
OIL INDIALTD +17.80 +3.84%

PAYTM = 982.80

ONE 97 COMMUNICATIONS LTD +0.40 +0.04%
POLICYBZR - 2,215.85

PB FINTECH LTD +12.60 +0.57%

@

Watchlist

POONAWALLA =
POONAWALLA FINCORP LTD

@

Chart Explore

319.60
-1.85 -0.58%




IT MEDIA METALS NBFC
HDFCAMC = 4,224.65
HDFC AMC LTD -57.30 -1.34%
MANAPPURAM - 187.72
MANAPPURAM FINANCE LTD -3.12 -1.63%
BAJAJFINSV = 1,701.10
BAJAJ FINSERV LTD. +0.45 +0.03%
CHOLAFIN = 1,320.25

CHOLAMANDALAM IN & FINCO  +48.75 +3.83%

XECEEEE

"
ot

LICHSGFIN - 609.45
LIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD +3.40 +0.56%
MFSL = 1,109.80
MAX FINANCIAL SERV LTD -13.00 -1.16%
. SBILIFE = 1,447.70

SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD +25.45 +1.79%

D MUTHOOTFIN - 2,237.25
MUTHOOT FINANCE LTD -19.65 -0.87%

e M&MFIN = 276.45
M&M FIN. SERVICES LTD +0.75 +0.27%

o ICICIPRULI = 673.60
ICICI PRU LIFE INS CO LTD +11.50 +1.74%

e HDFCLIFE = 623.00
HDFC LIFE INS CO LTD +2.85 +0.46%

-+ Add Symbol

=

Watchlist Chart

@ @

Explore

ol

Ideas




= METALS NBFC New F &0 NIF

4% CYIENT = 1,776.85
CYIENT LTD -21.15 -1.18%

_ DELHIVERY = 341.80
DELHIVERY LTD -8.05 -2.3%

4 DMART = 4,025.20
AVENUE SUPERMARTS LTD +414.10 +11.47%

HFCL = 114.40

HFCL LTD -0.14 -0.12%

HUDCO = 245.91

HSG & URBAN DEV CORPN LTD +3.68 +1.52%
INDIANB = 524.35

INDIAN BANK +1.00 +0.19%

IRB = 60.31

IRB INFRA DEV LTD. +0.22 +0.37%

IRFC = 153.70

INDIAN RAILWAY FIN CORP L +1.66 +1.09%

JIOFIN = 307.45

JIO FIN SERVICES LTD +2.75 +0.9%

JSL = 677.60

JINDAL STAINLESS LTD -6.80 -0.99%

oy  JSWENERGY - 634.40
JSW ENERGY LTD -6.60 -1.03%

g KALYANKJL - 777.80
KALYAN JEWELLERS IND LTD =-10.10 -1.28%

B @ ) =

Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas Menu




= METALS

NBFC

ADANIENSOL =

New F &0 NIF

821.25

adani
ADANI ENERGY SOLUTION LTD +12.20 +1.51%
4. . ADANIGREEN = 1,038.25
ADANI GREEN ENERGY LTD -8.25 -0.79%
ANGELONE - 2,856.20
ANGEL ONELTD -120.15 -4.04%
APLAPOLLO - 1,616.75
APL APOLLO TUBES LTD +29.55 +1.86%
ATGL - 727.65
ADANI TOTAL GAS LTD -6.80 -0.93%
I BANKINDIA - 104.72
" BANK OF INDIA +0.94 +0.91%
3ce BSE = 5,339.75
BSE LTD -126.45 -2.31%
CAMS = 5,096.05
COMPUTER AGE MNGT SERLTD -107.25 -2.06%
{33_ CDSL = 1,805.35
: CENTRAL DEPO SER (I) LTD +0.50 +0.03%
:‘f} CESC - 185.90
CESC LTD -3.42 -1.81%
CGPOWER - 736.75
CG POWER AND IND SOL LTD -11.25 -1.5%
{ CYIENT = 1,776.85
CYIENT
CYIENT LTD -21.15 -1.18%

- m mER SE—— P R R
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Watchlist Chart




= NIFTY STOCK WEL.. OIL AND GAS

@ GSPL = 367.05
GUJARAT STATE PETRO LTD -0.85 -0.23%
GULFOILLUB - 1,178.35

GULF OIL LUB. IND. LTD. -36.15 -2.98%

_@_s IGL = 441.35
X INDRAPRASTHA GAS LTD +15.65 +3.68%
® GUJGASLTD = 914.15
GUJARAT GAS LTD +5.90 +1.16%
HINDPETRO - 413.05

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP +0.35 +0.08%

I0C = 138.14
INDIAN OIL CORP LTD +0.18 +0.13%

BPCL -~ 296.40

@ BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP LTD -0.50 -0.17%

GAIL - 191.09

GAIL (INDIA) LTD -0.01 -0.01%

0] | 481.10

OIL INDIALTD +17.80 +3.84%

p MGL = 1,312.85

: MAHANAGAR GAS LTD. +16.75 +1.29%
e CASTROLIND - 202.16
CASTROL INDIA LTD -1.09 -0.54%

-+ Add Symbol

= ©@ @

Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas

ol




= METALS

POONAWALLA -
POONAWALLA FINCORP LTD

PRESTIGE -

PRESTIGE ESTATE LTD

SJVN =
SJVN LTD

SONACOMS =

SONA BLW PRECISION FRGS L

SUPREMEIND =

SUPREME INDUSTRIES LTD

TATAELXSI =
TATA ELXSILTD

TIINDIA =

TUBE INVEST OF INDIA LTD

UNIONBANK =

UNION BANK OF INDIA

VBL =

VARUN BEVERAGES LTD

YESBANK -
YES BANK LTD

ZOMATO -
ZOMATO LTD

NBFC

New F &0 NIF

319.60
-1.85 -0.58%

1,656.25
-6.20 -0.37%

109.09
-0.26 -0.24%

991.10
-6.35 -1.06%

4,615.15
-86.80 -1.85%

6,647.55
-57.70 -0.86%

3,609.65
-62.80 -1.71%

124.06
+2.65 +2.18%

652.20
+3.50 +0.54%

19.96
+0.37 +1.89%

272.85
-11.75 -4.13%

-+ Add Symbol

= ©@ @

Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas
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Watchlist

PHARMA

JBCHEPHARM =

J B CHEMICALS AND PHARMA

IPCALAB =

IPCA LABORATORIES LTD

GRANULES -

GRANULES INDIA LTD

GLENMARK -

GLENMARK PHARMACEUTICALS

GLAND =

GLAND PHARMA LTD

DRREDDY =

DR. REDDY S LABORATORIES

DIVISLAB =

DIVI S LABORATORIES LTD

BIOCON =
BIOCON LIMITED.

AUROPHARMA

AUROBINDO PHARMA LTD

APOLLOHOSP -

APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTER. L

ALKEM =

ALKEM LABORATORIES LTD.

ABBOTINDIA =

ABBOTT INDIA LTD

Chart

@

Explore

PREVIOUS STOC

1,867.60
+3.05 +0.16%

1,735.00
-9.05 -0.52%

605.20
-3.40 -0.56%

1,636.10
-3.25 -0.2%

1,901.10
+59.10 +3.21%

1,352.65
-22.40 -1.63%

6,048.30
-96.45 -1.57%

369.25
-4.00 -1.07%

1,319.45
-29.35 -2.18%

7,298.35
-123.30 -1.66%

5,502.65
-77.10 -1.38%

29,490.20
-467.05 -1.56%

@ -




o
0
m
&

Watchlist

PREVIOUS STOCKS

BANKBARODA -
BANK OF BARODA

CANBK -
CANARA BANK

UNIONBANK =
UNION BANK OF INDIA

INDIANB -
INDIAN BANK

PNB -
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

IOB =
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

BANKINDIA =
BANK OF INDIA

CENTRALBK -
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

PSB =
PUNJAB & SIND BANK

UCOBANK -
UCO BANK

MAHABANK =
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

-+ Add Symbol

@

Chart Explore

PSU BANKS

241.64
+0.52 +0.22%

101.45
+0.35 +0.35%

124.06
+2.65 +2.18%

924.35
+1.00 +0.19%

106.40
+0.92 +0.87%

53.10
+0.96 +1.84%

104.72
+0.94 +0.91%

95.11
+1.15 +2.13%

49.25
+0.59 +1.21%

44.96
+0.88 +2%

95.13
+2.37 +4.49%

ol

Ideas
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Watchlist

PREVIOUS STOCKS

CNXPSUBANK -
Nifty PSU Bank Index

SBIN =
STATE BANK OF INDIA

BANKBARODA =
BANK OF BARODA

CANBK -
CANARA BANK

UNIONBANK =
UNION BANK OF INDIA

INDIANB -
INDIAN BANK

PNB =
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

0B -
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

BANKINDIA =
BANK OF INDIA

CENTRALBK -
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

PSB =
PUNJAB & SIND BANK

UCOBANK =
UCO BANK

- memeoEmem s o omomomss

PSU BANKS

6,619.00

+20.50 +0.31%

793.40
-7.80 -0.97%

241.64
+0.52 +0.22%

101.45
+0.35 +0.35%

124.06
+2.65 +2.18%

524.35
+1.00 +0.19%

106.40
+0.92 +0.87%

53.10
+0.96 +1.84%

104.72
+0.94 +0.91%

55.11
+1.15 +2.13%

49.25
+0.59 +1.21%

44.96
+0.88 +2%

—— -




— SENSEX 30 SUGAR + Add list

. TRIVENI = 447.40
TRIVENI ENGG. & INDS. LTD ~7.55 -1.66%
RENUKA = 40.22
SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LTD +0.17 +0.42%

BALRAMCHIN - 521.75
BALRAMPUR CHINI MILLS LTD -5.25 -1%

BAJAJHIND - 30.78
BAJAJ HINDUSTHAN SUGARLTD -0.12 -0.39%

SAKHTISUG - 31.61
SAKTHI SUGARS LTD -0.19 -0.6%

MAGADSUGAR - 646.90
MAGADH SUGAR & ENERGY LTD +7.95 +1.24%

UTTAMSUGAR = 261.60
UTTAM SUGAR MILLS LTD. -0.80 -0.3%

VISHWARAJ - 15.25
VISHWARAJ SUGAR IND LTD +0.08 +0.53%

+ Add Symbol

= ©@ @

Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas
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Watchlist

New F &0 NIFTY INDICES
CNXAUTO = 24,005.00
Nifty Auto Index -11.20 -0.05%
NIFTY = 24,004.75
Nifty 50 Index -183.90 -0.76%
BANKNIFTY = 50,988.80
Nifty Bank Index -616.75 -1.2%
CNXFINANCE - 23,735.70
Nifty Financial Services Index -271.00 -1.13%
NIFTYFINSRV25_50 - 25,626.00
Nifty Financial Services 25/501.. -130.15 -0.51%
CNXFMCG - 57,817.00
Nifty FMCG Index +145.65 +0.25%
NIFTY_HEALTHCARE - 14,899.90
Nifty Healthcare Index -175.45 -1.16%
CNXIT = 43,726.55
Nifty IT Index -625.20 -1.41%
CNXMEDIA - 1,861.75
Nifty Media Index +31.15 +1.7%
CNXMETAL - 8,729.95
Nifty Metal Index +6.60 +0.08%
CNXPHARMA - 23,263.50
Nifty Pharma Index -289.90 -1.23%
NIFTYPVTBANK - 25,018.10
Nifty Private Bank Index -226.15 -0.9%

@ ©) =
Chart Explore Ideas Menu




= PSU BANKS REALTY Results se
‘ CNXREALTY = 1,045.10
Nifty Realty Index -6.55 -0.62%
A DLF = 828.05
DLF LTD -7.35 -0.88%
. OBEROIRLTY = 2,255.20
OBEROI REALTY LTD -27.05 -1.19%
e BRIGADE = 1,295.10
BRIGADE ENTER. LTD +17.95 +1.41%
0 GODREJPROP = 2,734.10
GODREJ PROPERTIES LTD -77.85 =2.77%
@ PRESTIGE = 1,656.25
PRESTIGE ESTATE LTD -6.20 -0.37%
. HEMIPROP = 174.02
HEMISPHERE PROP IND LTD -1.84 -1.05%
SOBHA - 1,545.65
SOBHA LTD -1.65 -0.11%
SUNTECK = 904.30
SUNTECK REALTY LTD -0.45 -0.09%
@l EmBDL - 130.20
Nl EQUINOX INDIA DEV LTD +6.42 +5.19%
w PHOENIXLTD = 1,574.40
THE PHOENIX MILLS LTD -28.25 -1.76%
MAHLIFE = 464.90
MAHINDRA LIFESPACE DEVLTD +1.05 +0.23%
| @ ©) =
Watchlist Chart Explore Ideas Menu
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Watchlist

New F &0

NIFTY_HEALTHCARE -
Nifty Healthcare Index

CNXIT =
Nifty IT Index

CNXMEDIA =
Nifty Media Index

CNXMETAL -
Nifty Metal Index

CNXPHARMA -
Nifty Pharma Index

NIFTYPVTBANK =
Nifty Private Bank Index

CNXPSUBANK =
Nifty PSU Bank Index

CNXREALTY -
Nifty Realty Index

NIFTY_CONSR_DURBL =
Nifty Consumer Durables Index

NIFTY_OIL_AND_GAS =
Nifty Oil & Gas Index

CNXMIDCAP -
Nifty MidCap 100 Index

-+ Add Symbol

@

Explore

Chart

NIFTY INDICES

Ideas

14,899.90
-175.45 -1.16%

43,726.55
-625.20 -1.41%

1,861.75
+31.15 +1.7%

8,729.95
+6.60 +0.08%

23,263.50
-289.90 -1.23%

25,018.10
-226.15 -0.9%

6,619.00
+20.50 +0.31%

1,045.10
-6.55 -0.62%

43,222.35
+297.15 +0.69%

11,046.65
+137.00 +1.26%

57,931.05
-177.15 -0.3%

ol




Watchlist

MIDCAP 100

HINDUNILVR -

HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LTD.

BAJFINANCE -
BAJAJ FINANCE LTD

NTPC =
NTPC LTD

TATAMOTORS =
TATA MOTORS LTD

SUNPHARMA -

SUN PHARMACEUTICAL IND L

MARUTI =

MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD.

HCLTECH -
HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD

POWERGRID =
POWER GRID CORP. LTD.

TATASTEEL -
TATA STEEL LTD

TITAN =
TITAN COMPANY LTD

ULTRACEMCO =
ULTRATECH CEMENT LTD

ASIANPAINT =
ASIAN PAINTS LTD

@

Chart Explore

NIFTY STOCK WEL...

2,406.25
+36.25 +1.53%

7,407.25
+18.05 +0.24%

339.85
+1.85 +0.55%

790.40
+25.35 +3.31%

1,849.65
-28.35 -1.51%

11,934.25
+92.95 +0.78%

1,946.65
-25.55 -1.3%

316.05
+0.90 +0.29%

138.36
+0.18 +0.13%

3,451.65
+62.70 +1.85%

11,786.00
=-11.70 -0.1%

2,335.95
-7.30 -0.31%

@ -
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Watchlist

MIDCAP 100

ADANIPORTS =
ADANI PORT & SEZ LTD

COALINDIA =
COAL INDIALTD

ONGC =

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORP.

BAJAJ_AUTO =
BAJAJ AUTO LTD

HINDALCO -

HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD

GRASIM =
GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD

INDUSINDBK =
INDUSIND BANK LTD

NESTLEIND =
NESTLE INDIA LTD

TECHM =
TECH MAHINDRA LTD

JSWSTEEL -
JSW STEEL LTD

BAJAJFINSV =
BAJAJ FINSERV LTD.

ADANIENT -
ADANI ENTERPRISES LTD

"l I A R AP

@

Chart Explore

NIFTY STOCK WEI...

1,199.55
-26.45 -2.16%

393.65
+0.70 +0.18%

258.89
+12.82 +5.21%

8,965.70
-113.80 -1.25%

591.15
-7.85 -1.31%

2,510.00
-33.95 -1.33%

997.90
+6.55 +0.66%

2,232.70
+32.50 +1.48%

1,689.45
~37.50 -2.17%

915.05
+2.55 +0.28%

1,701.10
+0.45 +0.03%

2,564.60
-33.10 -1.27%
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Watchlist

MIDCAP 100

HDFCBANK =
HDFC BANK LTD

RELIANCE -
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD

ICICIBANK =
ICICI BANK LTD.

INFY -
INFOSYS LTD

LT =
LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD.

TCS =

TATA CONSULTANCY SERV LTD

ITC =
ITCLTD

BHARTIARTL =
BHARTI AIRTEL LTD

AXISBANK =
AXIS BANK LTD

SBIN =
STATE BANK OF INDIA

M&M -
MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD

KOTAKBANK =
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

@

Explore

- oEEEm me

Chart

NIFTY STOCK WEI...

1,749.20
-44.55 -2.48%

1,251.15
+9.35 +0.75%

1,265.05
-25.55 -1.98%

1,938.75
~19.10 -0.98%

3,659.90
-53.60 -1.44%

4,099.90
-75.85 -1.82%

481.60
-7.45 -1.52%

1,598.85
-10.85 -0.67%

1,084.90
-1.70 -0.16%

793.40
-7.80 -0.97%

3,190.55
-20.55 -0.64%

1,838.65
+1.50 +0.08%

I e .
—

Menu




Watchlist

MIDCAP 100 NIFTY STOCK WEI...

TATACONSUM =

939.45

TATA CONSUMER PRODUCT LTD  +9.80 +1.05%

SBILIFE =
SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD

BRITANNIA =
BRITANNIA INDUSTRIES LTD

EICHERMOT =
EICHER MOTORS LTD

APOLLOHOSP =
APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTER. L

HDFCLIFE =
HDFC LIFE INS CO LTD

BPCL -~

1,447.70
+25.45 +1.79%

4,834.10
+46.30 +0.97%

5,310.75
+2.65 +0.05%

7,298.35
-123.30 -1.66%

623.00
+2.85 +0.46%

296.40

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP LTD -0.50 -0.17%

DIVISLAB -
DIVI S LABORATORIES LTD

LTIM =
LTIMINDTREE LTD

TRENT =
TRENT LTD

BEL -
BHARAT ELECTRONICS LTD

-+ Add Symbol

@

Chart Explore

6,048.30
-96.45 -1.57%

9,733.40
-19.65 -0.34%

7,307.70
~13.30 -0.18%

291.95
-4.85 -1.63%
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Ideas
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Watchlist

MIDCAP 100

Sfl B REERSUEYER BN

SHRIRAM FINANCE LTD

CIPLA -
CIPLALTD

DRREDDY =
DR. REDDY S LABORATORIES

HEROMOTOCO =
HERO MOTOCORP LTD

WIPRO -
WIPRO LTD

TATACONSUM =
TATA CONSUMER PRODUCT LTD

SBILIFE -
SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD

NIFTY STOCK WEI...

S g T o

-11.70 -0.38%

1,511.25
-26.65 -1.73%

1,352.65
-22.40 -1.63%

4,243.10
~68.40 -1.59%

294.45
-9.35 -3.08%

939.45
+9.80 +1.05%

1,447.70
+25.45 +1.79%

BRITANNIA - 4,834.10
BRITANNIA INDUSTRIES LTD +46.30 +0.97%
EICHERMOT = 5,310.75
EICHER MOTORS LTD +2.65 +0.05%
APOLLOHOSP = 7,298.35
APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTER. L -123.30 -1.66%
HDFCLIFE = 623.00
HDFC LIFE INS CO LTD +2.85 +0.46%
BPCL = 296.40
BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP LTD -0.50 -0.17%
DIVISLAB - 6,048.30
@ ©) =
Chart Explore Ideas Menu




= NIFTY STOCK WEL..

OIL AND GAS

[Rl] NIFTY_OIL_AND_GAS = 11,046.65
Nifty Qil & Gas Index +137.00 +1.26%

e RELIANCE - 1,251.15

' RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD +9.35 +0.75%
ian ATGL = 727.65
ADANI TOTAL GAS LTD -6.80 -0.93%

ap ONGC = 258.89
OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORP. +12.82 +5.21%

@ PETRONET - 329.45
PETRONET LNG LTD +1.70 +0.52%

@ GSPL = 367.05
GUJARAT STATE PETRO LTD -0.85 -0.23%
GULFOILLUB = 1,178.35

GULF OIL LUB. IND. LTD. -36.15 -2.98%

e IGL = 441.35

‘ INDRAPRASTHA GAS LTD +15.65 +3.68%
@ GUJGASLTD = 914.15
GUJARAT GAS LTD +5.90 +1.16%
HINDPETRO = 413.05
HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP +0.35 +0.08%

@ I0C = 138.14
INDIAN OIL CORP LTD +0.18 +0.13%

@ BPCL - 296.40
BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP LTD -0.50 -0.17%
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Watchlist

OIL AND GAS

ASIANPAINT =
ASIAN PAINTS LTD

INDIGOPNTS =
INDIGO PAINTS LTD

BERGEPAINT -
BERGER PAINTS (I) LTD

GRASIM -
GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD

KANSAINER -
KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LTD

SHALPAINTS -

SHALIM PAINTS LTD
+ Add Symbol
@

Chart Explore

PAINTS

@

(=]
Ideas

PHARM

2,335.95
-7.30 -0.31%

1,395.75
=-15.595 -1.1%

457.85
+0.45 +0.1%

2,510.00
-33.95 -1.33%

261.90
-0.65 -0.25%

128.89
+4.20 +3.37%

Menu




= AINTS PHARMA PREVIOUS STOC

poy CNXPHARMA = 23,263.50
¥ Nifty Pharma Index ~289.90 -1.23%
CIPLA = 1,511.25

CIPLA LTD -26.65 -1.73%

i ZYDUSLIFE = 975.80
ZYDUS LIFESCIENCES LTD ~14.95 -1.51%
TORNTPHARM = 3,402.85

TORRENT PHARMACEUTICALS L -38.70 -1.12%

- SANOFI - 6,135.85
SANOFI INDIA LTD +25.80 +0.42%

NATCOPHARM = 1,366.75

. SUNPHARMA - 1,849.65
SUN PHARMACEUTICAL IND L -28.35 -1.51%
4

@ NATCO PHARMA LTD. -19.50 -1.41%

METROPOLIS - 1,997.80
METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LTD -51.25 -2.5%

@ MANKIND = 2,937.55

MANKIND PHARMA LTD +35.65 +1.23%
4@ LUPIN - 2,368.85
%"  LUPINLTD -27.25 -1.14%

LAURUSLABS - 611.75

o LAURUS LABS LTD -1.35 -0.22%

LALPATHLAB = 2,944.65
DR. LAL PATH LABS LTD. -56.35 -1.88%
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